--
Ag
1.75±0.25
(0.069±0.01)
mm (inches)
Dimensions are for reference only, for actual dimensions on specific PN,
please contact KYOCERA AVX
NK 20 ME

Thermal dissipation factor
© KYOCERA AVX Page 1Rev 09/03/2022
How to Order (Packaging options)
Length
(0.069±0.01) (.030±.010)
Thickness
0.75±0.25
Chip Size
Operating temperature
0707 typ
-55°C to +150°C
6 s
2 mW/°C
0.16 W
3975K±0.5%
±1%
10 kOhm
Dimensions
Top and Bottom Surface
Thermal time constant
+1 (864) 967-2150 http://www.kyocera-avx.com
NOTICE: Specifications are subject to change without notice. All statements, information and data given herein are beleived to be accurate and reliable, but are presented without
guarantee or responsibility of any kind, expressed or implied. Specifications are typical and may not apply to all applications.
NK20ME0103F-- (0707, 10 kOhm ±1%, 3975K, Cu wire/100% Sn)
NTC Accurate Thermistor for Wirebonding
for Automotive, Industrial and General applications
Type Material Code Resistance
(Ohm)
2 Sig. Digits +
Number of Zeros
Tolerance
F  = ±1%
G = ±2%
H   =  ±3%
J    =  ±5%
Suffix: Packaging
-- = Bulk (1000 pcs/bag)20 =0707
(typ)
Size
NK = Chip with Ag top
and bottom surface (for
wirebonding)
See Datasheet
MSL 1
AEC-Q200
based